
Corner Bowl Server Manager

Report Completed

Report

Successful Logons Report

Type

Successful Logons Report

Time

9/30/2022 8:32:58 AM

Number of Hosts

6

Hosts

172.16.146.23 Azure Domain Controller Corner Bowl Management Server Northbowl

Production Web Server Sandy

Date Range

9/24/2022 - 9/30/2022

Summary | 45

Count Host Event Description Time Username Logon Type Workstation Name Client IP

4,463 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/29/2022 1:33:38 PM mikej Network HOYT 192.168.237.76

515 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/30/2022 7:28:39 AM mikej Network HOYT 192.168.237.77

279 server2016dc-2.cornerbowlsoftwaredev.com 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/30/2022 8:15:21 AM server2016dc-2$ Network - fe80::14a7:36ff:9494:5ccd

277 server2016dc-2.cornerbowlsoftwaredev.com 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/30/2022 8:19:01 AM server2016dc-2$ Network - ::1

81 server2016dc-2.cornerbowlsoftwaredev.com 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/30/2022 8:19:00 AM mjanulaitis Network HOYT 107.191.0.192

69 NorthBowl 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/30/2022 6:51:35 AM mike Network HOYT 192.168.0.2

59 server2016dc-2.cornerbowlsoftwaredev.com 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/30/2022 8:15:21 AM server2016dc-2$ Network - 10.0.0.6

59 server2016dc-2.cornerbowlsoftwaredev.com 4768 A Kerberos authentication ticket (TGT) was requested 9/30/2022 7:10:18 AM server2016dc-2$ - ::1 ::1

33 server2016dc-2.cornerbowlsoftwaredev.com 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/30/2022 7:10:21 AM server2016dc-2$ Network - -

15 NorthBowl 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/27/2022 11:32:37 PM mike@uppersetting.com Network NORTHBOWL -

13 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/29/2022 1:26:19 PM mikej RemoteInteractive 987206-DB1 192.168.237.76

13 NorthBowl 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/29/2022 12:30:49 PM mike Network SANDY 192.168.0.6

13 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/29/2022 10:26:23 AM Rack Network 791721-IAD3BTS1 -

13 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/27/2022 4:32:39 PM mikej Network HOYT 192.168.237.75

9 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/27/2022 4:32:25 AM Rack Network RBAI-PA-SAMC01 207.97.212.229

7 server2016dc-2.cornerbowlsoftwaredev.com 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/30/2022 7:09:31 AM DWM-1 Interactive - -

5 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/27/2022 4:32:42 PM mikej RemoteInteractive 987206-DB1 192.168.237.75

3 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/29/2022 7:55:12 PM mikej RemoteInteractive 987206-DB1 192.168.237.77

3 Sandy 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/29/2022 9:33:04 AM mike@uppersetting.com Network SAND -

3 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/28/2022 2:56:58 PM mjanulaitis Network VICTOR-DESKTOP 192.168.237.77

3 NorthBowl 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/27/2022 11:49:53 PM DWM-1 Interactive - -

3 server2016dc-2.cornerbowlsoftwaredev.com 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/29/2022 4:23:01 PM DWM-2 Interactive - -

3 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/27/2022 4:29:25 AM Rack Interactive 987206-DB1 -

1 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/28/2022 6:03:41 AM DWM-6 Interactive - -

1 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/27/2022 9:53:27 AM DWM-2 Interactive - -

1 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/28/2022 7:11:01 AM DWM-7 Interactive - -

1 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/28/2022 7:12:01 AM mikej Network 987206-DB1 -

1 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/27/2022 4:26:33 AM DWM-1 Interactive - -

1 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/28/2022 8:25:53 AM DWM-8 Interactive - -

1 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/28/2022 10:36:51 AM DWM-9 Interactive - -

1 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/28/2022 12:03:55 PM DWM-10 Interactive - -

1 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/28/2022 2:57:00 PM DWM-11 Interactive - -

1 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/28/2022 2:57:01 PM mjanulaitis RemoteInteractive 987206-DB1 192.168.237.77

1 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/29/2022 8:27:48 AM DWM-12 Interactive - -

1 server2016dc-2.cornerbowlsoftwaredev.com 4768 A Kerberos authentication ticket (TGT) was requested 9/29/2022 4:23:03 PM mjanulaitis - ::1 ::1

1 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/29/2022 1:26:19 PM DWM-13 Interactive - -

1 server2016dc-2.cornerbowlsoftwaredev.com 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/29/2022 3:53:30 PM server2016dc-2$ Network - 2001:0:34f1:8072:c15:773:f5ff:fff9

1 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/29/2022 7:55:12 PM DWM-14 Interactive - -

1 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/29/2022 9:55:15 PM DWM-15 Interactive - -

1 NorthBowl 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/27/2022 11:49:49 PM UMFD-0 Interactive - -

1 NorthBowl 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/27/2022 11:49:49 PM UMFD-1 Interactive - -

1 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/27/2022 3:23:56 PM DWM-4 Interactive - -

1 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/27/2022 4:32:41 PM DWM-5 Interactive - -

1 server2016dc-2.cornerbowlsoftwaredev.com 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/29/2022 4:23:03 PM mjanulaitis RemoteInteractive server2016dc-2 107.191.0.192

1 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/27/2022 1:53:35 PM DWM-3 Interactive - -

4624 | 45

Count Host Event Description Time Subject Security ID Subject Account Name Subject Account Domain Logon Type Security ID Account Name Account Domain Process Name Workstation Name Source Network Address Logon Process Authentication Package Transited Services Package Name Key Length

4,463 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/29/2022 1:33:38 PM S-1-0-0 - - Network S-1-5-21-1214278821-4157316683-475226137-1012 mikej 987206-DB1 - HOYT 192.168.237.76 NtLmSsp NTLM - NTLM V2 128

515 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/30/2022 7:28:39 AM S-1-0-0 - - Network S-1-5-21-1214278821-4157316683-475226137-1012 mikej 987206-DB1 - HOYT 192.168.237.77 NtLmSsp NTLM - NTLM V2 128

279 server2016dc-2.cornerbowlsoftwaredev.com 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/30/2022 8:15:21 AM S-1-0-0 - - Network S-1-5-18 server2016dc-2$ CORNERBOWLSOFTWAREDEV.COM - - fe80::14a7:36ff:9494:5ccd Kerberos Kerberos - - 0

277 server2016dc-2.cornerbowlsoftwaredev.com 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/30/2022 8:19:01 AM S-1-0-0 - - Network S-1-5-18 server2016dc-2$ CORNERBOWLSOFTWAREDEV.COM - - ::1 Kerberos Kerberos - - 0

81 server2016dc-2.cornerbowlsoftwaredev.com 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/30/2022 8:19:00 AM S-1-0-0 - - Network S-1-5-21-3493514534-3775928846-3797730324-500 mjanulaitis CORNERBOWLSOFTW - HOYT 107.191.0.192 NtLmSsp NTLM - NTLM V2 128

69 NorthBowl 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/30/2022 6:51:35 AM S-1-0-0 - - Network S-1-5-21-1395675838-3364947807-1938484460-1001 mike NORTHBOWL - HOYT 192.168.0.2 NtLmSsp NTLM - NTLM V2 128

59 server2016dc-2.cornerbowlsoftwaredev.com 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/30/2022 8:15:21 AM S-1-0-0 - - Network S-1-5-18 server2016dc-2$ CORNERBOWLSOFTWAREDEV.COM - - 10.0.0.6 Kerberos Kerberos - - 0

33 server2016dc-2.cornerbowlsoftwaredev.com 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/30/2022 7:10:21 AM S-1-0-0 - - Network S-1-5-21-3493514534-3775928846-3797730324-1000 server2016dc-2$ CORNERBOWLSOFTWAREDEV.COM - - - Kerberos Kerberos - - 0

29 server2016dc-2.cornerbowlsoftwaredev.com 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/30/2022 7:10:10 AM S-1-0-0 - - Network S-1-5-18 server2016dc-2$ CORNERBOWLSOFTWAREDEV.COM - - - Kerberos Kerberos - - 0

15 NorthBowl 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/27/2022 11:32:37 PM S-1-5-18 NORTHBOWL$ WORKGROUP Network S-1-5-21-1395675838-3364947807-1938484460-1001 mike@uppersetting.com MicrosoftAccount C:\Program Files\Corner Bowl\Server Manager 2022\cbsmsrv.exe NORTHBOWL - Advapi Negotiate - - 0

13 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/29/2022 10:26:23 AM S-1-0-0 - - Network S-1-5-21-1214278821-4157316683-475226137-1001 Rack 987206-DB1 - 791721-IAD3BTS1 - NtLmSsp NTLM - NTLM V2 128

13 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/29/2022 1:26:19 PM S-1-5-18 987206-DB1$ WORKGROUP RemoteInteractive S-1-5-21-1214278821-4157316683-475226137-1012 mikej 987206-DB1 C:\Windows\System32\svchost.exe 987206-DB1 192.168.237.76 User32 Negotiate - - 0

13 NorthBowl 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/29/2022 12:30:49 PM S-1-0-0 - - Network S-1-5-21-1395675838-3364947807-1938484460-1001 mike NORTHBOWL - SANDY 192.168.0.6 NtLmSsp NTLM - NTLM V2 128

13 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/27/2022 4:32:39 PM S-1-0-0 - - Network S-1-5-21-1214278821-4157316683-475226137-1012 mikej 987206-DB1 - HOYT 192.168.237.75 NtLmSsp NTLM - NTLM V2 128

9 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/27/2022 4:32:25 AM S-1-0-0 - - Network S-1-5-21-1214278821-4157316683-475226137-1001 Rack 987206-DB1 - RBAI-PA-SAMC01 207.97.212.229 NtLmSsp NTLM - NTLM V2 128

7 server2016dc-2.cornerbowlsoftwaredev.com 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/30/2022 7:09:31 AM S-1-5-18 server2016dc-2$ CORNERBOWLSOFTW Interactive S-1-5-90-0-1 DWM-1 Window Manager C:\Windows\System32\winlogon.exe - - Advapi Negotiate - - 0

5 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/27/2022 4:32:42 PM S-1-5-18 987206-DB1$ WORKGROUP RemoteInteractive S-1-5-21-1214278821-4157316683-475226137-1012 mikej 987206-DB1 C:\Windows\System32\svchost.exe 987206-DB1 192.168.237.75 User32 Negotiate - - 0

3 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/29/2022 7:55:12 PM S-1-5-18 987206-DB1$ WORKGROUP RemoteInteractive S-1-5-21-1214278821-4157316683-475226137-1012 mikej 987206-DB1 C:\Windows\System32\svchost.exe 987206-DB1 192.168.237.77 User32 Negotiate - - 0

3 Sandy 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/29/2022 9:33:04 AM S-1-5-18 SANDY$ WORKGROUP Network S-1-5-21-710226631-1568735234-428465333-1001 mike@uppersetting.com MicrosoftAccount C:\Program Files\Corner Bowl\Server Manager 2022\cbsmsrv.exe SAND - Advapi Negotiate - - 0

3 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/28/2022 2:56:58 PM S-1-0-0 - - Network S-1-5-21-1214278821-4157316683-475226137-1000 mjanulaitis 987206-DB1 - VICTOR-DESKTOP 192.168.237.77 NtLmSsp NTLM - NTLM V2 128

3 NorthBowl 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/27/2022 11:49:53 PM S-1-5-18 NORTHBOWL$ WORKGROUP Interactive S-1-5-90-0-1 DWM-1 Window Manager C:\Windows\System32\winlogon.exe - - Advapi Negotiate - - 0

3 server2016dc-2.cornerbowlsoftwaredev.com 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/29/2022 4:23:01 PM S-1-5-18 server2016dc-2$ CORNERBOWLSOFTW Interactive S-1-5-90-0-2 DWM-2 Window Manager C:\Windows\System32\winlogon.exe - - Advapi Negotiate - - 0

3 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/27/2022 4:29:25 AM S-1-5-18 987206-DB1$ WORKGROUP Interactive S-1-5-21-1214278821-4157316683-475226137-1001 Rack 987206-DB1 C:\Windows\rctrlxsrv.exe 987206-DB1 - Advapi Negotiate - - 0

1 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/28/2022 6:03:41 AM S-1-5-18 987206-DB1$ WORKGROUP Interactive S-1-5-90-0-6 DWM-6 Window Manager C:\Windows\System32\winlogon.exe - - Advapi Negotiate - - 0

1 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/27/2022 9:53:27 AM S-1-5-18 987206-DB1$ WORKGROUP Interactive S-1-5-90-0-2 DWM-2 Window Manager C:\Windows\System32\winlogon.exe - - Advapi Negotiate - - 0

1 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/28/2022 7:11:01 AM S-1-5-18 987206-DB1$ WORKGROUP Interactive S-1-5-90-0-7 DWM-7 Window Manager C:\Windows\System32\winlogon.exe - - Advapi Negotiate - - 0

1 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/28/2022 7:12:01 AM S-1-5-18 987206-DB1$ WORKGROUP Network S-1-5-21-1214278821-4157316683-475226137-1012 mikej 987206-DB1 C:\Program Files\Corner Bowl\Server Manager 2022\cbsmsrv.exe 987206-DB1 - Advapi Negotiate - - 0

1 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/27/2022 4:26:33 AM S-1-5-18 987206-DB1$ WORKGROUP Interactive S-1-5-90-0-1 DWM-1 Window Manager C:\Windows\System32\winlogon.exe - - Advapi Negotiate - - 0

1 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/28/2022 8:25:53 AM S-1-5-18 987206-DB1$ WORKGROUP Interactive S-1-5-90-0-8 DWM-8 Window Manager C:\Windows\System32\winlogon.exe - - Advapi Negotiate - - 0

1 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/28/2022 10:36:51 AM S-1-5-18 987206-DB1$ WORKGROUP Interactive S-1-5-90-0-9 DWM-9 Window Manager C:\Windows\System32\winlogon.exe - - Advapi Negotiate - - 0

1 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/28/2022 12:03:55 PM S-1-5-18 987206-DB1$ WORKGROUP Interactive S-1-5-90-0-10 DWM-10 Window Manager C:\Windows\System32\winlogon.exe - - Advapi Negotiate - - 0

1 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/28/2022 2:57:00 PM S-1-5-18 987206-DB1$ WORKGROUP Interactive S-1-5-90-0-11 DWM-11 Window Manager C:\Windows\System32\winlogon.exe - - Advapi Negotiate - - 0

1 server2016dc-2.cornerbowlsoftwaredev.com 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/30/2022 7:10:18 AM S-1-0-0 - - Network S-1-5-21-3493514534-3775928846-3797730324-1000 server2016dc-2$ CORNERBOWLSOFTWAREDEV.COM - - 10.0.0.6 Kerberos Kerberos - - 0

1 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/28/2022 2:57:01 PM S-1-5-18 987206-DB1$ WORKGROUP RemoteInteractive S-1-5-21-1214278821-4157316683-475226137-1000 mjanulaitis 987206-DB1 C:\Windows\System32\svchost.exe 987206-DB1 192.168.237.77 User32 Negotiate - - 0

1 server2016dc-2.cornerbowlsoftwaredev.com 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/29/2022 4:23:03 PM S-1-5-18 server2016dc-2$ CORNERBOWLSOFTW RemoteInteractive S-1-5-21-3493514534-3775928846-3797730324-500 mjanulaitis CORNERBOWLSOFTW C:\Windows\System32\svchost.exe server2016dc-2 107.191.0.192 User32 Negotiate - - 0

1 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/29/2022 1:26:19 PM S-1-5-18 987206-DB1$ WORKGROUP Interactive S-1-5-90-0-13 DWM-13 Window Manager C:\Windows\System32\winlogon.exe - - Advapi Negotiate - - 0

1 server2016dc-2.cornerbowlsoftwaredev.com 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/29/2022 3:53:30 PM S-1-0-0 - - Network S-1-5-18 server2016dc-2$ CORNERBOWLSOFTWAREDEV.COM - - 2001:0:34f1:8072:c15:773:f5ff:fff9 Kerberos Kerberos - - 0

1 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/29/2022 7:55:12 PM S-1-5-18 987206-DB1$ WORKGROUP Interactive S-1-5-90-0-14 DWM-14 Window Manager C:\Windows\System32\winlogon.exe - - Advapi Negotiate - - 0

1 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/29/2022 9:55:15 PM S-1-5-18 987206-DB1$ WORKGROUP Interactive S-1-5-90-0-15 DWM-15 Window Manager C:\Windows\System32\winlogon.exe - - Advapi Negotiate - - 0

1 NorthBowl 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/27/2022 11:49:49 PM S-1-5-18 NORTHBOWL$ WORKGROUP Interactive S-1-5-96-0-0 UMFD-0 Font Driver Host C:\Windows\System32\wininit.exe - - Advapi Negotiate - - 0

1 NorthBowl 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/27/2022 11:49:49 PM S-1-5-18 NORTHBOWL$ WORKGROUP Interactive S-1-5-96-0-1 UMFD-1 Font Driver Host C:\Windows\System32\winlogon.exe - - Advapi Negotiate - - 0

1 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/27/2022 3:23:56 PM S-1-5-18 987206-DB1$ WORKGROUP Interactive S-1-5-90-0-4 DWM-4 Window Manager C:\Windows\System32\winlogon.exe - - Advapi Negotiate - - 0

1 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/27/2022 4:32:41 PM S-1-5-18 987206-DB1$ WORKGROUP Interactive S-1-5-90-0-5 DWM-5 Window Manager C:\Windows\System32\winlogon.exe - - Advapi Negotiate - - 0

1 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/29/2022 8:27:48 AM S-1-5-18 987206-DB1$ WORKGROUP Interactive S-1-5-90-0-12 DWM-12 Window Manager C:\Windows\System32\winlogon.exe - - Advapi Negotiate - - 0

1 987206-db1 4624 An account was successfully logged on. 9/27/2022 1:53:35 PM S-1-5-18 987206-DB1$ WORKGROUP Interactive S-1-5-90-0-3 DWM-3 Window Manager C:\Windows\System32\winlogon.exe - - Advapi Negotiate - - 0

4768 | 2

Count Host Event Description Time Account Name Supplied Realm Name User ID Service Name Service ID Client Address Ticket Options Result Code Ticket Encryption Type Pre-Authentication Type Certificate Issuer Name Certificate Serial Number Certificate Thumbprint

59 server2016dc-2.cornerbowlsoftwaredev.com 4768 A Kerberos authentication ticket (TGT) was requested 9/30/2022 7:10:18 AM server2016dc-2$ cornerbowlsoftwaredev.com S-1-5-21-3493514534-3775928846-3797730324-1000 krbtgt S-1-5-21-3493514534-3775928846-3797730324-502 ::1 0x40810010 No error 0x12 2

1 server2016dc-2.cornerbowlsoftwaredev.com 4768 A Kerberos authentication ticket (TGT) was requested 9/29/2022 4:23:03 PM mjanulaitis cornerbowlsoftwaredev.com S-1-5-21-3493514534-3775928846-3797730324-500 krbtgt S-1-5-21-3493514534-3775928846-3797730324-502 ::1 0x40810010 No error 0x12 2

This content was generated by Corner Bowl Server Manager.
Installation Location: HOYT
 


